
Quote Summary

Equipment Products:

#
 

Product
 

Description
 

U/M
 

Qty
 

Sell Price
 

Total
 

1.0 
 

6252000000 
 

Stair-PRO Model 6252
 

PCE 
 

4
 

$3,884.00
 

$15,536.00
 

1.1 
 

6252009001 
 

Stair-Pro Operations Manual
 

PCE 
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

1.2 
 

6250001162 
 

In-Service Video (DVD)
 

PCE 
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

1.3 
 

6252026000 
 

Common Components
 

PCE 
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

1.4 
 

6250021000 
 

2 Piece ABS Panel Seat
 

PCE 
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

1.5 
 

6250160000 
 

Polypropelene Restraint Set(Plastic Buckles)
 

PCE 
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

1.6 
 

6252022000 
 

Main Frame Assy Option
 

PCE 
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

1.7 
 

6250024000 
 

Standard Length Lower LiftHandles
 

PCE 
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

1.8 
 

6252027000 
 

Footrest Option
 

PCE 
 

 

$300.96
 

$1,203.84
 

1.9 
 

6252024000 
 

No IV Clip Option
 

PCE 
 

 

$0.00
 

$0.00
 

 

Equipment Total:
 

$16,739.84
 

Trade In Credit:

Product
 

Description
 

Qty
 

Credit Ea.
 

Total Credit
 

Price Totals:
 

   

  Estimated Sales Tax (0.000%):
 

$0.00
 

  Freight/Shipping:
 

$209.24
 

  Grand Total:
 

$16,949.08
 

Comments/Terms/Signatures

 

 

Prices: In effect for 30 days
 

 

   

Stair Chair (QTY 4)
 

   

Quote Number:
 

10828017
 

   

Version:
 

1 
 

   

Prepared For:
 

LEAGUE CITY EMS 
 

Rep:
 

Tim Garza
 

 

Attn:  
 

Email:
 

tim.garza@stryker.com
 

 

 
 

Phone Number:
   

 

 
 

   

       

Quote Date:
 

12/15/2023
 

   

Expiration Date:
 

12/31/2023
 

   

Contract Start:

Contract End:
 

12/01/2023 

11/30/2024 
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Terms: Net 30 Days
 

 

Terms and Conditions: 
Deal Consummation: This is a quote and not a commitment. This quote is subject to final credit, pricing, and documentation
approval. Legal documentation must be signed before your equipment can be delivered. Documentation will be provided upon
completion of our review process and your selection of a payment schedule. Confidentiality Notice: Recipient will not disclose to
any third party the terms of this quote or any other information, including any pricing or discounts, offered to be provided by
Stryker to Recipient in connection with this quote, without Stryker’s prior written approval, except as may be requested by law
or by lawful order of any applicable government agency. A copy of Stryker Medical's terms and conditions can be found at https://
techweb.stryker.com/Terms_Conditions/index.html.
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