# **stryker**

## Stair Chair (QTY 4)

Quote Number: 10828017

Version:

Prepared For: LEAGUE CITY EMS Tim Garza Rep:

> tim.garza@stryker.com Email:

> > Phone Number:

Quote Date: 12/15/2023 **Expiration Date:** 12/31/2023 Contract Start: 12/01/2023 Contract End: 11/30/2024

### **Equipment Products:**

#	Product	Description	U/M	Qty	Sell Price	Total
1.0	6252000000	Stair-PRO Model 6252	PCE	4	\$3,884.00	\$15,536.00
1.1	6252009001	Stair-Pro Operations Manual	PCE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.2	6250001162	In-Service Video (DVD)	PCE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.3	6252026000	Common Components	PCE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.4	6250021000	2 Piece ABS Panel Seat	PCE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.5	6250160000	Polypropelene Restraint Set(Plastic Buckles)	PCE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.6	6252022000	Main Frame Assy Option	PCE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.7	6250024000	Standard Length Lower LiftHandles	PCE		\$0.00	\$0.00
1.8	6252027000	Footrest Option	PCE		\$300.96	\$1,203.84
1.9	6252024000	No IV Clip Option	PCE		\$0.00	\$0.00
				Equipment	Total:	\$16,739.84

#### **Trade In Credit:**

duct Description Qty Credit Ea. To	Description Qty Credit Ea. Total	it
------------------------------------	----------------------------------	----

#### **Price Totals:**

Estimated Sales Tax (0.000%):	\$0.00
Freight/Shipping:	\$209.24
Grand Total:	\$16,949.08

Prices: In effect for 30 days

# **stryker**

### Stair Chair (QTY 4)

Quote Number: 10828017

Version: 1

Prepared For: LEAGUE CITY EMS Rep:

Attn: Email: tim.garza@stryker.com

Phone Number:

Tim Garza

 Quote Date:
 12/15/2023

 Expiration Date:
 12/31/2023

 Contract Start:
 12/01/2023

 Contract End:
 11/30/2024

Terms: Net 30 Days

#### **Terms and Conditions:**

Deal Consummation: This is a quote and not a commitment. This quote is subject to final credit, pricing, and documentation approval. Legal documentation must be signed before your equipment can be delivered. Documentation will be provided upon completion of our review process and your selection of a payment schedule. Confidentiality Notice: Recipient will not disclose to any third party the terms of this quote or any other information, including any pricing or discounts, offered to be provided by Stryker to Recipient in connection with this quote, without Stryker's prior written approval, except as may be requested by law or by lawful order of any applicable government agency. A copy of Stryker Medical's terms and conditions can be found at <a href="https://techweb.stryker.com/Terms\_Conditions/index.html">https://techweb.stryker.com/Terms\_Conditions/index.html</a>.